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SZ 2549.000 - Enclosure Keys

Universal key with 5 mm double-bit attachment, 8 mm triangular attachment, 8 mm square
attachment and flat-head screwdriver attachment

Features

Model No.
Version
Product description

Note

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SZ 2549.000
universal
For lock inserts

Housing, enclosure and locking systems are supplied as standard
with a key

1 pc(s).

0.155

0.16

83017000
4028177027572
E3404659
EC000175
EC000175

27409215



