

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



**SZ 2549.000**

## Enclosure Keys

State: 1/30/2026 (Source: [ittal.com/us-en](http://ittal.com/us-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SZ 2549.000 - Enclosure Keys

Universal key with 5 mm double-bit attachment, 8 mm triangular attachment, 8 mm square attachment and flat-head screwdriver attachment

## Features

Model No.	SZ 2549.000
Version	universal
Product description	For lock inserts
Note	Housing, enclosure and locking systems are supplied as standard with a key
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.155
Gross weight	0.16
Customs tariff number	83017000
EAN	4028177027572
E-Number Sweden	E3404659
ETIM 9	EC000175
ETIM 8	EC000175
ECLASS 8.0	27409215